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®m Unassigned

® Archaea

m Acidobacteria
Actinobacteria

® Armatimonadetes

m Bacteroidetes

m Chlamydiae

m Chloroflexi

m Cyanobacteria

® Firmicutes

m Fusobacteria

® Gemmatimonadetes

® Lentisphaerae

m Nitrospirae
Planctomycetes
Alphaproteobacteria

® Betaproteobacteria

® Gammaproteobacteria

m Deltaproteobacteria

® \errucomicrobia



Alas X2

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
=WEA

BMERERS L OIEEDREAICE T 5
BERMEERE

—————————— --++——++———----

Th~%H &1 HHA Tk~ %A

(10~28) (3~58) (3~58) (10~28)

m Unassigned;Other
® Fungi;Ascomycota

® Fungi;Basidiomycota



